29
800-831-8217     •     www.paquinsensors.com    •   paquinsensors@paquin.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
TTR - A - 0/300 - 4M - HCM - A  - 80 *
Model Set Type Temperature Range Port Size Terminal Probe
Length Pin Out
TTR A: 4 - 20mA (2 Wire)
B: 0 - 5V (3 Wire)
C: 0 - 10V (3 Wire)
D: 0.5 - 4.5V (3 Wire)
E: 1 - 5V (3 Wire)
Specify
Temperature
Range
  -40° - 400°F (-40° - 205°C)
REQUIRED
°F or °C
4M - 1/4 NPT
4S - 7/16 X 20 SAE Male
4G - 1/4 BSPP (undercut
          for an o-ring seal)
4GS- 1/4 BSPP
          (no undercut)
8M - 1/2 NPT
Consult Factory for other
sizes
C - 39” (1 Meter) Cable (Std)
M - M12 X 1
PP - Packard Connector
H   -  DIN 43650C Male Half Only
HCC - 36” Cable
HCM   -  DIN 43650C Mini DIN
DI - Deutsch Integral
     A - 4”
     B - 6”
     C - 10”
     D - 1”
     E - 1-1/2”
* Advise your
required Pin
Out, Refer to
Page 48
other Pin
Out Options
TTR Temperature
Transducer
ELECTRICAL:
OUTPUT:   SUPPLY:
4 - 20 mA (2 wire)           10 - 30 VDC(2 wire)
0-5V             10 - 30 VDC(3 wire)
0-10V           10 - 30 VDC(3 wire)
1-5V            10 - 30 VDC(3 wire)
0.5 - 4.5 V            5 VDC(3 wire)
STABILITY:
< 0.25% / Yr (typical)
ACCURACY:
± 0.5% Full Scale
MATERIAL:
304 Stainless Steel
PROTECTION:
IP65 with Standard DIN
IP67 with Cable, Packard Plug,
         Deustch Integral,M12
RESPONSE TIME:
<10 Milliseconds
PROBE DIAMETER:
.236” (6mm)
STORAGE TEMPERATURE:
-58° - 400°F (-50° - 205°C)
TEMPERATURE RANGE: (*)(**)